AMENDMENTS TO LB 405

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER8059)

Introduced by Pedersen, 39

1	1. On page 1, line 5; and page 2, lines 5, 7, and 24,
2	strike " <u>nine</u> " and insert " <u>eight</u> ".
3	2. On page 1, line 12, strike " <u>terms</u> " and insert " <u>term</u> ";
4	and strike beginning with " <u>and</u> " in line 13 through " <u>their</u> " in line
5	14 and insert "council member shall commence upon his or her".
6	3. On page 2, line 18, strike " <u>and a ninth</u> "; and in line
7	20 strike " <u>their</u> " through " <u>are</u> " and insert " <u>his or her successor</u>
8	<u>is</u> ".